Bangladesh Journals Online

Home

About

Site search

Register

Login

Bangladesh Journal of Medical Science



Current	Archives	Announcements	About
		Search	

Home / Contact

Bangladesh Journal of Medical Science
Ibn Sina Trust
1/1-B Kallyanpur, Mirpur Road, Dhaka-1216
BANGLADESH

Principal Contact

Dr Abu Kholdun Al-Mahmood Executive Editor

kholdun@hotmail.com

Support Contact

Md Fahmid Uddin Khondoker

Phone

+88-02-9110425

banglajol.info@gmail.com

Established by INASP in 2007. Managed by Bangladesh Academy of Sciences.

Bangladesh Journals Online (BanglaJOL) is a service to provide online publication of Bangladeshi journals. For more information about BanglaJOL and how to join the service, see the About page.

1 of 2 5/14/2020, 9:48 AM

Current Issue



Information

For Readers

For Authors

Bangladesh Journal of Medical Science ISSN 2223-4721 eISSN 2076-0299

2 of 2